

Learn more about the B of C App

Visit our Website

## MORTGAGES



Let us help you finance one your most important assets – your home - with a mortgage through the Bank of Cashton! We offer very competitive mortgage loan rates! For any questions regarding mortgages please contact one of our loan officers today at 608-654-5121.

\*Member FDIC - Equal housing lender. \*\*

# **IRA CONTRIBUTIONS**

2021 IRA CONTRIBUTION LIMITS		
	Traditional	Roth
Contribution Limit	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00
Catch-Up Contribution (50 or older)	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
2022 IRA CONTRIBUTION LIMITS		
	Traditional	Roth
Contribution Limit	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00
Catch-Up Contribution (50 or older)	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00

With tax time upon us, have you thought about ways to:

- 1. Lower your taxable income?
- 2. Increase your retirement income tax-deferred?
- 3. Save for your child's education tax-free?

Many of your tax problems may be solved by opening an IRA. Stop by today and learn about the wide variety of options available at the Bank of Cashton.

### **MOBILE DEPOSIT**



Bank of Cashton is ready to serve your virtual banking needs. Simply download the Bank of Cashton app to bank at your convenience, 7 days a week, 24 hours a day. Save yourself a trip to the bank by easily depositing your checks directly from your smart phone. Using the Mobile Deposit widget within the Bank of Cashton Mobile app, simply take a photo of the front and back of your check and click submit to get confirmation of your successful deposit into your account.

Download from the Google Play Store

Download from the Apple App Store

\*\*Deposit limits and other restrictions apply \*Online banking enrollment is required for the mobile app \*Bank of Cashton does not charge a fee for mobile banking or mobile check deposits \*Normal account transaction fees may apply\*\*



### **RETIREMENT HEALTH INSURANCE**

Looking to retire early and are concerned about health insurance? No worries. Health insurance options are available and we can help sort through it all. Call us today at 608-654-5121 and ask to speak with Ann.



*Insurance: \*Not FDIC insured \*May lose value \*Not financial institution guaranteed \*Not a deposit \*Not insured by any federal government agency.* 

### **COMMUNITY BANKING MONTH**



Bank of Cashton has been a Community Bank since 1899. We are a part of this community as a friend, a neighbor, and as family. The Bank of Cashton appreciates our wonderful customers, and it is because of you that we love being a community bank. We would like to thank you for choosing the Bank of Cashton to be your trusted financial partner.

## 24/7 BANKING

Please continue to use the Bank of Cashton's digital tools and other resources for self-service banking and 24/7 account access. You can conveniently access your account 7 days a week 24 hours a day by checking your accounts <u>online</u>, through our 24 Hour Transaction line at 1-800-461-7430, or by using the Bank of Cashton's <u>mobile app</u>.



STAY CONNECTED WITH BANK OF CASHTON



View past Newsletters here